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INTERTAINMENT AG

ISIN: DE0006223605
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Price
0.695 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 622360
1.125
(2] 4.51% (0.03)
1.000
0.875
DE0006223605
ITN
Tradegate 0.750
EUR
Media / Entertainment / 0.625
Recreation
Stock 0.500
11 EUR
0.375 wﬁ
GERMANY DAX
0.250

0.66 EUR (10,000)
0.73 EUR (8,000)
0.705 EUR

0.725 EUR

0.65 EUR

0.665 EUR
0.66874 EUR
45,886
30,685.80

89

11

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006223605&ID_NOTATION=9443138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006223605&ID_NOTATION=9443138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89ef371478e1d286613d848bf5baa7f91c67546d34e43de34b50f7d25dec969f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33c1ac748baedea3d&time=1726417362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d1a61f86a1ca19d797032b986fb50c1031ed0ab89f6e697bd5697d3cc07a6af&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc0fad172f315d896&time=1726417362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ada909eef9612dd1f2f9385d8fa8d71d067b8942f8bcca91ce7384e8fc703c8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=720505158d368a5d8&time=1726417362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0c01bb5107fd7e54dcd8809c9f82a7352b43fe475d2f1eddba5f07f97d4bf46&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a32b12f8499f882b0&time=1726417362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ceb05ceff51c1ffc0093bf029f6327b396c49a12bbe231e10229f570728457a&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f1e1311d62608423&time=1726417362&tool=RSC

INTERTAINMENT AG

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:30

Price

0.695 EUR

Difference (] 4.51% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN DE0006223605
Symbol ITN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.66 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.73 EUR (8,000)
Open 0.705 EUR
High 0.725 EUR
Low 0.65 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.665 EUR
VWAP 0.66874 EUR
Volume (pcs) 45,886
Trading volume 30,685.80
Number of trades 89
Last size 11
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +73.18% +25.47% +2.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.28 +0.14 +0.02
Beta - - -
Volatility 96.43 90.07 85.62

ERSTE

Group

L.125
1.000
0.875
0.750 |

0.625
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0.375

0.250

Sy

2022

2023
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.684 EUR (91,415
0.494 EUR (73,989
0.425 EUR (22,995
0.412 EUR (9,469
0.985 EUR (2024/09/03
0.252 EUR (2024/01/18
0.985 EUR (2024/09/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.252 EUR (2024/01/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/09/ 17:36 0.68 EUR 0.00 2
13
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.695 EUR 0.03 89
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:55 0.665 EUR 0.00 63
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:01 0.705 EUR 0.00 2
13
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 0.414 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9443138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23055
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160080

INTERTAINMENT AG

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

08:16 0.62 EUR 0.00

08:20 0.62 EUR 0.00

19:30 0.66 EUR 0.00

08:01 0.635 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23054

INTERTAINMENT AG

Company profile

Company Logo
Cmw
4

Contact Details
INTERTAINMENT AG

Bahnhofstrasse 30 - 82340 Feldafing
Telefon: +49-89-21699-0

Fax: +49-89-21699-11

E-mail: mailbox@intertainment-ag.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix Member of Executive
Petri Committee

Board of directors

Matthias Chairman of Supervisory

Gaebler Board

Dirk Bildhauser Member of Supervisory
Board

Bianca Member of Supervisory

Krippendorf Board
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mailto:mailbox@intertainment-ag.de
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